Gridline 24 Butt Cut & Joggled
Exposed 24mm grid system.
Key Features
zentia.com
Sustainability
Fire Reaction
Performances
& Features

 Double stitch on Main Runner and Cross Tees
 giving improved tortional strength
 SureLock clip secures Main Runner connection
 for better alignment and easier to disconnect
 Stainless steel clips with a positive audible click
 Material: galvanised steel & stainless steel clips
	 Surface	finish:	baked	polyester	paint
 Colour: all products available in Global
 White, Silver RAL 9006 and Black RAL 9017
 as standard as well as more colour choices
 from our Colour Collection
Gridline 24 Universal peak form Main Runner with SureLock Clip (Bulb-to-Bulb Connection)
3
8
Cross Tees Slotted
BPGXTJ241200 1200 24 38 60 72 18.20 72
Cross Tees Unslotted
BPGXTJ24600 600 24 38 60 36 10 144
Gridline 24 Joggled Cross Tees (Stab system)
Cross Tees Slotted
BPGXTB241200 1200 24 38 60 72 18.20 72
Cross Tees Unslotted
BPGXTB24600 600 24 38 60 36 10 144
Gridline 24 Butt Cut (Stab System)
Item No. Dimensions (mm) Content/Carton Weight/Carton Cartons/Pallet
Length Width Height pcs lm Kg
BPGMR243600 3600 24 43 20 72 21.00 30
24
43
24
24